
                                                                           national centre for biological sciences
                                                                                                            tata institute of fundamental research

                                                                                     GKVK, Bellary Road, Bangalore 560 065
                                                                                                            Phone: 080-23666343/344/345/346. Fax: 080-23636662

Date: September 6, 2022
TENDER NOTICE No. 002/2022-2023 (RATE CONTRACT FOR 2022-2024)

Sealed tenders are invited from reputed Manufacturers and Authorised Dealers for the following products:-

Sl.
No.

RC Category RC Code Fees for RC
Application

(each)

Date & Time for
submission

Date & Time
for Opening of

tender

CPPP Temder ID

01 All Chemicals / Consumables useful for Lab.  
AXIVA / VOLEX brand Products
Fisher Scientific – Himedia, 
Fisher Scientific – Qualigens fine chemicals Products
Merck Products
Merck Ethanol (Original) -500ml bottle and Ethanol (China) – 500ml bottle
Thermo Fisher Scientific Lab Consumables with Finn Pipettes  
Dispovan Products  / Careway Products 
Ramsons Products
Prabhat make Absorbent & Non Absorbent Cotton rolls
Qiagen Products
BD Difco / BBL Products
Whatman Products/ Bluestar Products / Cover Glass 
Aluminium Foil

RCL-220594
RCL-220605
RCL-220607
RCL-220597
RCL-220606
RCL-220599
RCL-220598
RCL-220603
RCL-220667
RCL-220609
RCL-220608
RCL-220615
RCL-220621

Rs.10,000/- 27.09.2022 upto
17.30hrs

28.09.2022 at
15.00hrs

2022_TIFR_676908_1

02 Glasswares (Complete range) useful for Scientific research Borosil Products RCL-220610 Rs.10,000/-

03 Plastic Wares (Complete range) useful for Scientific research
Nunc / Nalgene
Corning Life Sciences products
Tarsons Products
Genaxy Products
Axygen Products
Falcon Products
Biograde Biohazard Covers

RCL-220595
RCL-220601
RCL-220604
RCL-220596
RCL-220600
RCL-220602
RCL-220593

Rs.10,000/-

04 House Keeping items
Higienic / Disinfectant products
Fem Liquid/ Dettol Antiseptic Liquid / Handwash Pump Bottle / Handwash Refill Pouches / Dettol Soap, Hand
Sanitizer (Lemon), Himalaya
Kimberly Products
Nice Jumbo Rolls or equivalent 
Absorbing Blotting Papers

RCL-220612

RCL-220611
RCL-220613
RCL-220614

Rs.10,000/-

05 Electronics and Computer Accessories:- Ultra Duracell Batteries, Alkaline RCL-220617 Rs.10,000/-



1TB,  2TB  and  4TB  external  USB  3.2  HDD’s  with  3  years  replacement  warraty  onsite,  OEM
manufacturers HDDs preferred

RCL-220620 Rs.10,000/-

06 HP Cartridges and HP Products RCL-220616 Rs.10,000/-

The above advertisement is available on our   Web site –     http://www.ncbs.res.in/information/tenders.html   for complete details.    
The Tender details are also available in Central Public Procurement Portal, http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp.

The Fees for RC Application is non refundable.  The tender documents are available in CPPP and NCBS Website.  Tenders in sealed envelopes, duly superscribed with the tender number and the due date as mentioned above should be
addressed to The Head-Purchase and reach on the due date specified.  ENVELOPES WHICH DO NOT CARRY THE ITEM DESCRIPTION, TENDER NUMBER, REFERENCE NUMBER AND THE DUE DATE SHALL BE
SUMMARILY REJECTED. The Centre shall be under no obligation to accept the lowest or any other tender received in response to this tender notice and the Centre Director, NCBS reserves the right to reject any or all tenders or
cancel the Tender, without assigning any reason whatsoever.

Prequalification for sale of Tender Documents:  The Authorisation Letter from the respective manufacturer's should be enclosed.

http://www.ncbs.res.in/information/tenders.html
http://www.ncbs.res.in/~information/tenders.html

