

national centre for biological sciences tata institute of fundamental research GKVK, Bellary Road, Bangalore 560 065

Phone: 080-23666343/344/345/346. Fax: 080-23636662

## Date: September 6, 2022 TENDER NOTICE No. 002/2022-2023 (RATE CONTRACT FOR 2022-2024)

TENDER NOTICE No. 002/2022-2023 (RATE CONTRACT FOR 2022-2024)
Sealed tenders are invited from reputed Manufacturers and Authorised Dealers for the following products:-

Sl. No.	RC Category	RC Code	Fees for RC Application (each)	Date & Time for submission	Date & Time for Opening of tender	CPPP Temder ID
01	All Chemicals / Consumables useful for Lab.					2022_TIFR_676908_1
	AXIVA / VOLEX brand Products	RCL-220594				2022_1111(_0/0500_1
	Fisher Scientific – Himedia,	RCL-220605				
	Fisher Scientific – Qualigens fine chemicals Products	RCL-220607				
	Merck Products	RCL-220597				
	Merck Ethanol (Original) -500ml bottle and Ethanol (China) – 500ml bottle	RCL-220606				
	Thermo Fisher Scientific Lab Consumables with Finn Pipettes	RCL-220599	Rs.10,000/-	27.09.2022 upto	28.09.2022 at	
	Dispovan Products / Careway Products	RCL-220598		17.30hrs	15.00hrs	
	Ramsons Products	RCL-220603				
	Prabhat make Absorbent & Non Absorbent Cotton rolls	RCL-220667				
	Qiagen Products	RCL-220609				
	BD Difco / BBL Products	RCL-220608				
	Whatman Products/ Bluestar Products / Cover Glass	RCL-220615				
	Aluminium Foil	RCL-220621				
02	Glasswares (Complete range) useful for Scientific research Borosil Products	RCL-220610	Rs.10,000/-			
03	Plastic Wares (Complete range) useful for Scientific research					
	Nunc / Nalgene	RCL-220595				
	Corning Life Sciences products	RCL-220601				
	Tarsons Products	RCL-220604				
	Genaxy Products	RCL-220596	Rs.10,000/-			
	Axygen Products	RCL-220600				
	Falcon Products	RCL-220602				
	Biograde Biohazard Covers	RCL-220593				
04	House Keeping items					
	Higienic / Disinfectant products					
	Fem Liquid/ Dettol Antiseptic Liquid / Handwash Pump Bottle / Handwash Refill Pouches / Dettol Soap, Hand	RCL-220612	Rs.10,000/-			
	Sanitizer (Lemon), Himalaya					
	Kimberly Products	RCL-220611				
	Nice Jumbo Rolls or equivalent	RCL-220613				
	Absorbing Blotting Papers	RCL-220614				
05	Electronics and Computer Accessories:- Ultra Duracell Batteries, Alkaline	RCL-220617	Rs.10,000/-			

	1TB, 2TB and 4TB external USB 3.2 HDD's with 3 years replacement warraty onsite, OEM	RCL-220620	Rs.10,000/-		
	manufacturers HDDs preferred				
06	HP Cartridges and HP Products	RCL-220616	Rs.10,000/-		

The above advertisement is available on our Web site – http://www.ncbs.res.in/information/tenders.html for complete details.

The Tender details are also available in Central Public Procurement Portal, http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp.

The Fees for RC Application is non refundable. The tender documents are available in CPPP and NCBS Website. Tenders in sealed envelopes, duly superscribed with the tender number and the due date as mentioned above should be addressed to **The Head-Purchase** and reach on the due date specified. **ENVELOPES WHICH DO NOT CARRY THE ITEM DESCRIPTION, TENDER NUMBER, REFERENCE NUMBER AND THE DUE DATE SHALL BE SUMMARILY REJECTED.** The Centre shall be under no obligation to accept the lowest or any other tender received in response to this tender notice and the **Centre Director, NCBS reserves the right to reject any or all tenders or cancel the Tender, without assigning any reason whatsoever.** 

Prequalification for sale of Tender Documents: The Authorisation Letter from the respective manufacturer's should be enclosed.